Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for August 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:00 Cartmel [Danimix 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.28
Single 31st 15:25 Cartmel |Kitchapoly 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.28
Single 31st 15:20 Hell Of A Lord 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 137.28
Chepstow
Single 31st 15:00 Edge Of Love 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 142.28
Newcastle
Single 31st 14:15 Cartmel |Tokyo Brown 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 147.28
Single 3lst 13:55 Epsom [Potternello 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 152.28
Single 29th 18:20 Redcar |Continental 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 132.28
Lady
Single 29th 17:25 Flighty Filia 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 137.28
Goodwood
Single 29th 16:25 Cartmel |Solway Legend 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 142.28
Single 29th 15:45 Gabrial 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 147.28
Goodwood
Single 29th 15:15 Cartmel |Volcanic 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 152.28
Single 29th 15:10 Blue Surf 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 143.53
Goodwood
Single 28th 18:05 Easter Mate 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 148.53
Goodwood
Single 28th 16:55 Ffos Las |Goodnightsuzy 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 148.53
Single 28th 16:35 Thirsk  |Trafalgar Rock 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 153.53
Single 28th 16:25 Ffos Las |Wreningham 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 158.53
Single 28th 15:15 Ffos Las |Kingstreet Lady| 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 163.53
Single 27th 17:00 Raise A Spark 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 163.53
Sedgefield
Single 27th 14:40 Stratford |Top Chief 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 168.53
Single 27th 14:00 Black Diamond 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 173.53
Musselburgh  |Girl
Single 26th 19:55 Kempton |Fresh Kingdom 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 178.53
(A.W)
Single 26th 19:45 Bantry Bay 3.00 5.00 Non-runner - 183.53
Bellewstown
Single 26th 19:25 Kempton |Flying Hammer 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 183.53
(A.W)
Single 26th 19:05 Bath Knight Of The 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 177.28
Air
Single 26th 18:55 Kempton |Mirror City 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.13 182.28
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:25 Kempton |Capelita 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 174.15
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:10 Newbury |Fashionable 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 159.15
Spirit
Single 25th 16:45 Brighton |Queen Aggie 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - 164.15
Single 25th 16:30 Myboyalfie 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 164.15
Chepstow
Single 25th 15:15 Brighton |Bergholt 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 169.15
Single 25th 15:00 General Brook 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 174.15
Chepstow
Single 24th 14:00 Brighton |Silent Dreamer 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 179.15
Single 23rd 16:20 Brighton |Foxhaven 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 184.15
Single 23rd 16:00 Retro Valley 7.50 5.00 Not Available - 184.15
\Worcester
Single 23rd 15:50 Brighton |Lilian Baylis 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 184.15
Single 23rd 15:40 Curragh |Air Vice 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 189.15
Marshal
Single 23rd 15:00 Wilde Oak 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 189.15

\Worcester
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 14:50 Brighton |Smoothtalkinra 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 194.15
scal
Single 23rd 14:40 Curragh |Answered 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 199.15
Single 22nd 20:15 Amazing 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 204.15
Chelmsford Charm
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:05 Chester |Invermere 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 209.15
Single 21st 20:50 Trafalgar Rock 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 214.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 19:20 Equity Risk 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 219.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:35 Salisbury|Cricklewood 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 224.15
Green
Single 21st 15:55 Bangor- |Prince Khurram 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 229.15
on-Dee
Single 21st 14:10 Bangor- |Createur 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 234.15
on-Dee
Single 20th 19:40 Hamilton |Brando 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 237.15
Single 20th 18:00 Lingfield |Exentricity 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 231.15
Single 19th 15:05 York Giovanni 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 236.15
Canaletto
Single 18th 14:15 Kempton |Showtime 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 241.15
(A.W) Blues
Single 17th 19:55 Atalan 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 246.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:35 Windsor |Courier 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 239.25
Single 17th 18:05 Windsor |Nebula Storm 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 244.25
Single 17th 16:25 Kempton |Virginia 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 234.25
(A.W) Celeste
Single 16th 16:20 Spring 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 239.25
Pontefract Offensive
Single 15th 17:20 Tramore |Pincode 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 244.25
Single 15th 16:05 Ripon  |Unilit 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 235.5
Single 15th 15:50 My Dad Syd 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 240.5
Doncaster
Single 15th 14:00 Newbury |Epsom Icon 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 225.5
Single 14th 20:05 Wordcraft 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 145.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 18:20 Tramore |Cecil Corbett 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 150.5
Single 14th 17:35 Newbury |Peak Storm 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 155.5
Single 14th 15:45 Arthenus 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 135.5
Nottingham
Single 14th 15:35 Burner 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 128
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:10 Glastonberry 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 133
Nottingham
Single 13th 20:00 Ffos Las [Astra Hall 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 138
Single 13th 17:30 Ffos Las |Dippinganddivi 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 143
ng
Single 13th 16:45 Fontwell |Nicely Indeed 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 148
Single 13th 14:35 Beverley |Dutch Heiress 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48
Single 12th 19:20 Bath If | Were A Boy 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53
Single 12th 16:05 Beverley |Bold Appeal 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58
Single 12th 14:40 Newton |Avel Vor 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 63
Abbot
Single 11th 20:00 Ffos Las [Felix Fabulla 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 68
Single 11th 19:00 Ffos Las |Unison 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23
Single 10th 20:40 All The 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 28
Ballinrobe Answers
Single 10th 20:30 Thirsk  |Shamlan 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13
Single 10th 19:20 Windsor |Harlequin Rock 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18
Single 10th 16:15 Thecornishcow 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

boy




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 14:45 Thee And Me 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 14:15 Sensational 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33
Wolverhampto [Secret
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:15 Windsor |Burning Thread 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 38
Single 9th 16:30 Leicester|Longside 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 43
Single 9th 16:15 Windsor |Wekeyll 2.63 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 46
Single 9th 15:30 Leicester|Mulzamm 4.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51
Single 9th 15:05 Silver Tassie 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 56
Downpatrick
Single 8th 19:50 Lingfield |Tadpole 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:20 Lingfield |Canford 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 64
(A.W) Crossing
Single 8th 16:25 Redcar |Red Touch 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69
Single 8th 16:10 Figment 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 7th 17:00 Pixie Cut 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 67.75
Musselburgh
Single 7th 15:30 Caigemdar 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.75
Musselburgh
Single 7th 15:00 Camerooney 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 77.75
Musselburgh
Single 7th 14:50 Brighton |Big Mcintosh 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 82.75
Single 7th 14:20 Brighton |Tornado Battle 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 85.75
Single 7th 14:00 Poplar Close 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 88.75
Musselburgh
Single 6th 16:50 Brighton |Supa Seeker 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 93.75
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock |Cosmic Ray 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.75
Single 6th 15:50 Brighton |Sequester 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 43.75
Single 6th 15:30 Cartier 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 13:50 Brighton |Whitecrest 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.75
Single 5th 19:40 Kempton |Dark Wave 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.75
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Sligo Athasach 6.00 5.00 Not Available - 33.75
Single 5th 16:00 Pandar 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 33.75
Chepstow
Single 5th 13:50 Brighton |Bochart 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 38.75
Single 4th 20:50 Born To Reign 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:35 Ripon  |Zoraida 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.75
Single 3rd 15:30 Queen's Pearl 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 53.75
Nottingham
Single 2nd 14:40 Chester |King Robert 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 47.5
Single 1st 17:40 Hamilton |Letbygonesbei 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.5
cons
Single 1st 17:25 Lingfield |Fleckerl 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 2.5
Single 1st 17:15 Synonym 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Doncaster
Single 1st 17:10 I'm Harry 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10
Newmarket
(July)
Single 1st 16:05 Hot Streak 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.



Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

